E
 X
.X
X
X
.0
/0
1.

Pressure drop  Δp-Q
Controlled pressure
Type code
ZW - DM10 – 01 – PT – 070V  - V
Sandwich plate type
Name and nominal size
Pressure reducing valve
Series
01 = Standard
Type
PT =   Pressure reducing in line P
PA =   Pressure reducing in line A
PB =   Pressure reducing in line B
Pressure ranges
70   =  5 - 70 bar
140 =  8 - 140 bar
210 = 10 - 210 bar
320 = 15 - 320 bar
Seal material
V = Viton (Standard)
N = NBRDimensions
Standard models type        Mat-Nr.
ZW-DM10-01-PT 070V-N     3492610
ZW-DM10-01-PT 140V-N     3492611
ZW-DM10-01-PT 210V-N     3492612
ZW-DM10-01-PT 320V-N     3492613
ZW-DM10-01-PA 070V-N     3492614
ZW-DM10-01-PA 140V-N     3492626
ZW-DM10-01-PA 210V-N     3492627
ZW-DM10-01-PA 320V-N     3492628
ZW-DM10-01-PB 070V-N     3492630
ZW-DM10-01-PB 140V-N     3492632
ZW-DM10-01-PB 210V-N     3492633
ZW-DM10-01-PB 320V-N     3492634
other types on request
Mounting plate to ISO 4401-05
1 - Fastening nut hex size 17
2 - Allen tool size 5
By Turning clockwise the flow is
rising.
3 - Mounting plate with seal ring:
12.42 x 1.78 NBR
4 - Pessure gauge connection 1/4” BSP.
All dimensions in mm.
Fastening elements are not in the